
Feedback /Verification Of PMEGP Beneficiaries For

APPLICANT ID DIPJ18196786-8345858

APPLICANT NAME PARWINDER PAL

DISTRICT MUKATSAR

STATE PUNJAB

AGENCY DIC

OFFICE PUNJAB

STATUS OF THE UNIT

Whether land
purchased/

leased forthe unit

Whether
workshedset up

Likely date of
commencement of

production

Whether
machinery
 purchased

Yes Yes Yes 3  Months

Proposed Project Cost

1000000

Sanctioned by Bank(in Rs)

900000
PROJECT COST

LOAN RELEASED

Amount of Loan

Capital Expenditure

Working Capital

Margin Money Subsidy

MM Release Date

Proposed Sanctioned

600000

400000

540000

360000

250000

29-DEC-2018

Your Views about the new
online system Excellent

Whether you have received
SMS alerts Yes

Guidance provided by
Implementing agency Excellent

Whether undertaken EDP if
yes details of the training
center

Yes

EDP Center Name EDP-SBP-MUKTSAR (5076)

Rate EDP Center Excellent

Whether MM subsidy
deposited in your
TDR account by the
 Bank within 48 hours.

No

Introduction of online
system has benefited
PMEGP beneficiary

Agree

Any other suggestion/
feedback about PMEGP
 online system

Whether you are
satisfied withthe
overall benefit
 recieved in the scheme

No

if no reasons for
dissatisfaction

SUBSIDY NOT RECEIVED CORRECT TRANSIENT NO. 02510073540001
IFSC ORBC0100251

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


