Feedback / Verification Of PMEGP Beneficiaries For

1	APPLICANT ID	NT ID DIPJ18196786-8345858				
2	APPLICANT NAME	PARWINDER PAL				
3	DISTRICT	MUKATSAR				
4	STATE	PUNJAB				
5	AGENCY	DIC				
6	OFFICE	PUNJAB				
	OFFICE					
7	STATUS OF THE UNIT	Whether land purchased/ leased forthe unit	Whether workshedse		ery commencement of	
		Yes	Yes	Yes	3 Months	
8	PROJECT COST	Proposed Project Cost		Sanctio	Sanctioned by Bank(in Rs)	
		1000000			900000	
9	LOAN RELEASED	Amount of Loan	Pr	oposed	Sanctioned	
		Capital Expenditure	6	00000	540000	
		Working Capital	4	00000	360000	
		Margin Money Subsidy			250000	
		MM Release Date		29-DEC-2018		
10	Your Views about the new online system	Excellent				
11	Whether you have received SMS alerts	Yes				
12	Guidance provided by Implementing agency	Excellent				
13	Whether undertaken EDP if yes details of the training center	Yes				
14	EDP Center Name	EDP-SBP-MUKTSAR (5076)				
15	Rate EDP Center	Excellent				
16	Whether MM subsidy deposited in your TDR account by the Bank within 48 hours.	No				
17	Introduction of online system has benefited PMEGP beneficiary	Agree				
18	Any other suggestion/ feedback about PMEGP online system					
19	Whether you are satisfied withthe overall benefit recieved in the scheme	No				
20	if no reasons for dissatisfaction	SUBSIDY NOT RECEIVED CORRECT TRANSIENT NO. 02510073540001 IFSC ORBC0100251				